OUR PROMISE A PROMPT REPLY TO YOUR INQUIRIES
WHERE SERVICE COUNTS
ESTABLISHED 1 JULY 2010 AND STILL HERE
NEED A PART LENGTH LET US KNOW WE CAN HELP WITH MOST ITEMS SURCHARGES APPLY
NOT IN OUR CATALOGUE CONTACT US WE MAYBE ABLE TO HELP
EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO KEEP PRICING UP TO DATE HOWEVER PRICES CAN CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE FOR MULTIPULE
FULL LENGTH PURCHASES

Locks and unlocks from both sides,
can be keyed up to existing locks with
( C4 ) type keyway.
Permanently Locked on both sides, NEED KEY TO
ACCESS can be keyed up to existing locks with
( C4 ) type keyway.
No more welding up of Lock
Boxes,
Stainless Steel Components
LLP1S-L
PAGE 28
HINGE S & HINGE P have angled tops
designed into the hinge
MAGNA LATCH RANGE
ITEM CODE
LARGE TRU CLOSE HINGE
 Adjustable Spring Tension    ( pair )
TCHD1A MK2 LTCH
LARGE TRU CLOSE HINGE
( with Legs ) Adjustable Spring    ( pair )
Tension    TCHD1A-L2MK2 LTCHL
LARGE TRU CLOSE HINGE
 ( 2 Large Wings )  Adjustable    ( pair )
Spring Tension     TCHD1 MK2 TCHD1
GATE STOP ( standard ) SGS
TCGS3
GATE STOP ( large ) LGS
TCGS2
GATE HANDLE LLHBG
LLHBG
PAGE 29
HINGED / SLIDING DOOR
ITEM CODE
Night Latch, Brown, C4, 6 pin
Key External / Snib Internal N/LATCH
Rim Cylinder,  K/A per Dozen
Locksmiths Own Brand
C4, 6 Pin Restricted Compatable
MLSRIM
Snib inside, Key outside Pin C4
MLSSDLW
Snib inside, outer Handle
MLSSDL
MLSSDL 5mm Packer MLSSDL-3
Outer handle with cyl. Hole MLSSDL-1W
Outer handle without cyl. Hole MLSSDL-1
Doric Flat outer handle with cyl. Hole DS5
Doric Flat outer handle without cyl. Hole DS6
Sliding Door Universal Strike MLSSDL-2
Sliding Door Cylinder
C4, 5 pin, K/A or K/D MLS01A
CONTACT Tony : 0418873331 should you require more information
With  Outer Cylinder
( 5 Pin Cyl. C4 )
Without  Outer Cylinder
NEW PRODUCT      Locksmiths Own Brand
RETRO FIT TO OLD WHITCO
LOCK
PAGE 31
 Locks
ITEM C4 6 PIN CODE
3000 Series Entrance Lock 3000 / 6000 series are Restricted Compatable
S/Chrome, Key outer / Push Button Inner MLS3SES
3000 Series Knob / Knob
Double Cylinder, Key Lock / Unlock,  MLS3DC
Restricted Compatable, S/Chrome
6000 Series Lever / Lever,
Double Cylinder, Key Lock / Unlock, 6DC
Restricted Compatable, S/Chrome